电源频率
(Hz)
50/60
24V 36V 48V 110V 220V 230V 380V
B5
B7
B8
-

60
AC Contactor (CN/CU Series)
Model Designation
Product Type
CN: N Series AC Contactor
CU: U Series AC Contactor
Basic Rating (Frame Size) Operating Type
W: AC/DC Universal Type
Blank: AC Operated
K: DC Operated (CN-6 only)
Rated Control Voltage
Other voltages available upon request.
Frequency
5: 50/60Hz (AC dual frequency)
7: 50Hz (AC)
8: 60Hz (AC)
E: AC/DC
0: DC
Contact Configuration
Standard (no suffix):
Default configuration
Main contact combinations:
CN-6: 3A1a
CU-11,16: 3A1a
CU-18–40: 3A1a1b
CU-50R–90: 3A2a2b
CN-100R–300: 3A2a2b
Auxiliary Contact Codes:
0A: No auxiliary contact (CN-6, CU-11–23 (4A))
1B: 3A1b (CN-6, CU-11,16)
2A: 3A2b (CU-18, 23, 32R)
2B: 2A2b (CU-18, 23 (4P))
2C: 2A2b (CU-11,16,18,23 (4P))
Coil Voltage Code Table
Frequency
Example:
CU-80-H5
CU series AC contactor, frame size 80, coil voltage 220V, 50/60Hz dual frequency, contact configuration: standard 3A2a2b.
CN: 6、100R...300
CU: 11~90
1 TECO 2TECO
工
控